Denomination
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

USF-300

Fitness Criteria
Stain
Ink soil
Water mark
Bleach
Periphery
Fold ruck
Rumple
Graffitil
Graffiti2
Corner fold
Tape
Limpness
Tear
Stain
Ink soil
Water mark
Bleach
Periphery
Fold ruck
Rumple
Graffitil
Graffiti2
Corner fold
Tape
Limpness
Tear
Stain
Ink soil
Water mark
Bleach
Periphery
Fold ruck
Rumple
Graffitil
Graffiti2

ATM
64

220

200
128
64
128
64
255
64

220

200
128
64
128
64
255
64

220

200

FIT
64

140

140
128
64

128

255
64

140

140
128
64

128

255
64

140

140



50
50
50
50
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Corner fold
Tape
Limpness
Tear
Stain
Ink soil
Water mark
Bleach
Periphery
Fold ruck
Rumple
Graffitil
Graffiti2
Corner fold
Tape
Limpness
Tear
Stain
Ink soil
Water mark
Bleach
Periphery
Fold ruck
Rumple
Graffitil
Graffiti2
Corner fold
Tape
Limpness
Tear
Stain
Ink soil
Water mark
Bleach
Periphery
Fold ruck
Rumple
Graffitil

128
40
64

255
64

220

200

128
128
128
128
64
128
224

128

128
243
128
208
128
64
224
64
128
224

128

128
243

128
40

255
64

140

100

128
128
128
128
64

128
160

128

128
128
128
208
128

224
64
128
160

128

128
140



1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

Graffiti2
Corner fold
Tape
Limpness
Tear
Stain
Ink soil
Water mark
Bleach
Periphery
Fold ruck
Rumple
Graffitil
Graffiti2
Corner fold
Tape
Limpness

Tear

128
208
128
64
224
64
128
234

128
245
128
208
128
64
224

128
208
128

224
64
128
144

128
128
128
208
128

224



